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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Women, 14 years and older

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1630 2
2.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 1318 2
3.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1316 2
4.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1232 2
5.  NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 1205 2
6.  GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1179 2
7.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1165 2
8.  JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1158 2
9.  VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 1155 2

10.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1128 2
11.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1114 2
12.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1086 2
13.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1075 2

BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 1075 2
15.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1031 2
16.  KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporet 982 2
17.  STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 969 2
18.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 966 2
19.  WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 957 2
20.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 953 2
21.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 930 2
22.  GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 923 2
23.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 919 2
24.  SENKERIKOVA Lucie 08 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 917 2
25.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park905 2
26.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 896 2
27.  ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 861 2
28.  ZURKOVA Adela 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 789 2
29.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 770 2

Girls, 17 - 18 years

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1316 2
2.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1232 2
3.  GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1179 2
4.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1031 2
5.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 966 2
6.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 953 2
7.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 930 2
8.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park905 2
9.  ZURKOVA Adela 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 789 2
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Girls, 16 years

1.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1114 2
2.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1086 2
3.  BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 1075 2
4.  STEPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Lodz 969 2
5.  GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 923 2
6.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 919 2
7.  SENKERIKOVA Lucie 08 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 917 2
8.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 770 2

Girls, 15 years

1.  JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1158 2
2.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1128 2
3.  WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 957 2
4.  ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 861 2

Girls, 14 years

1.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1165 2
2.  KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporet 982 2
3.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 896 2


